WEDGE II
SUPER
with Aramid Cord
SUPER WEDGE II BANDED V-BELTSUPER WEDGE II BANDED V-BELT
V903-C
SUPER WEDGE II
Mitsuboshi’s SUPER WEDGE II V-belt is designed
for heavy-duty applications where high torques

Code
Effective
Length
Product
Code
Effective
Length
Product
Code
Effective
Length
Product
Code
Effective
Length
5VK630 63.0 5VK950 95.0 5VK1320 132.0 5VK1850 185.0 5VK2800 280.0
5VK670 67.0 5VK1000 100.0 5VK1400 140.0 5VK2000 200.0 5VK2850 285.0
5VK710 71.0 5VK1060 106.0 5VK1500 150.0 5VK2030 203.0 5VK3000 300.0
5VK750 75.0 5VK1120 112.0 5VK1580 158.0 5VK2120 212.0 5VK3150 315.0
5VK800 80.0 5VK1180 118.0 5VK1600 160.0 5VK2240 224.0 5VK3350 335.0
5VK850 85.0 5VK1200 120.0 5VK1700 170.0 5VK2360 236.0 5VK3550 355.0
5VK870 87.0 5VK1210 121.0 5VK1800 180.0 5VK2500 250.0 Effective length in inches x 10
5VK available up to 29 ribs5VK900 90.0 5VK1250 125.0 5VK1900 190.0 5VK2650 265.0
5VK
8VK Product
Code
Effective
Length
Product
Code
Effective
Length
Product
Code
Effective
Length
Product
Code
Effective
Length
Product
Code
Effective
Length
8VK1000 100.0 8VK1800 180.0 8VK2420 242.0 8VK2750 275.0 8VK4250 425.0
8VK1060 106.0 8VK1900 190.0 8VK2440 244.0 8VK2800 280.0 8VK4500 450.0
8VK1120 112.0 8VK2000 200.0 8VK2470 247.0 8VK3000 300.0 8VK4750 475.0
8VK1180 118.0 8VK2120 212.0 8VK2500 250.0 8VK3150 315.0 8VK5000 500.0
8VK1250 125.0 8VK2160 216.0 8VK2580 258.0 8VK3350 335.0 8VK5600 560.0
8VK1320 132.0 8VK2210 221.0 8VK2600 260.0 8VK3500 350.0 8VK5900 590.0
8VK1400 140.0 8VK2240 224.0 8VK2620 262.0 8VK3550 355.0 8VK6000 600.0
8VK1500 150.0 8VK2290 229.0 8VK2650 265.0 8VK3750 375.0 8VK6600 660.0
8VK1600 160.0 8VK2360 236.0 8VK2670 267.0 8VK3860 386.0 Effective length in inches x 10
8VK available up to 18 ribs8VK1700 170.0 8VK2380 238.0 8VK2730 273.0 8VK4000 400.0
Working temperature
-22°F to +194°F
Maximum belt speed
40 (m/s)